The Rhode Island February 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 14, 2019 08:44 AM
Contact Information

Name: CHIEF RICHARD A. SUSI Phone: 4016920795
Address: PO Box 6041
Email: rifirechiefs@gmail.com Providence,RI
02940

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education,Fire Code,Health & Safety

Reported Bills:

H5045



H5052

H5074

H5085

H5115A

H5119

H5258

S0219

50224

S0233

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

General Assembly



