February 2019 **Lobbyist Activities Report**

Filed date: Mar 14, 2019 08:44 AM

Contact Information

CHIEF RICHARD A. SUSI Phone: 4016920795 Name:

Address: PO Box 6041 **Email:**

rifirechiefs@gmail.com Providence,RI

02940

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

Reported Contributions:

	Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.						

Reported Subjects:

Education, Fire Code, Health & Safety

RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS

Reported Bills:

H5045

H5045	Promote	RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS
H5052		
H5052	Promote	RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS
H5074		
H5074	Promote	RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS
H5085		
H5085	Promote	RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS
H5115A		
H5115A	Promote	RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS
H5119		
H5119	Promote	RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS
H5258		
H5258	Promote	RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS
S0219		
S0219	Promote	RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS
S0224		
S0224	Promote	RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS
S0233		
S0233	Promote	RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

General Assembly

RICHARD A. SUSI on behalf of RI ASSOCIATION OF FIRE CHIEFS